$940,000 - 7401 Calle Granada, Anaheim

MLS® #22154711

$940,000

4 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 2,174 sqft
Residential on O Acres

N/A, Anaheim,

Fantastic 4 bedroom home in sought after
Anaheim location. The kitchen boasts
generous counter space and a breakfast bar,
making cooking and entertaining a delight.
Step inside this beautiful interior with vaulted
ceilings, cozy fireplace, plenty of natural light,
and neutral palette. Primary bathroom features
a spacious layout with a tub and shower. Step
outside to your sparkling pool, host the next
gathering here! A must see!

Built in 1975

Additional Information

City
County
Zip

MLS® #
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Square Ft
Lot Size
Neighborhood
Levels
Garages
HOA Dues

Listing Details

Listing Agent
Provided By:

Anaheim
Orange
92808
22154711
4

2

2,174
0.17

N/A

One

Gabriel Valdez
Opendoor Brokerage Inc.
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